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A
1. Virtual Summary
Meeting title
Attended participants
Start time
End time
Meeting duration
Average attendance time

2. Participants

MName

Paul Consalvo

Eric Cronin (External)
Irish, David

Jeff Lamoureux (External)

Kathy Stroschein (Unverified)
Marshall Putnam (External)

Drew Johnson (External)
Sergio Rangel (External)

Cameron Despain (External)

Dan P. Gado (External)
Gabe Welz (External)
Tyler Wolf (External)
Dahal, Beema
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ASCE September Lunch and Learn
16
9/17/25, 11:56:00 AM
9/17/25, 1:00:41 PM
1h4m40s
54mds

First Join

9/17/25, 11:57:38 AM
9/17/25, 11:57:44 AM
9/17/25, 11:57:44 AM
9/17/25, 12:00:27 PM
9/17/25, 12:00:27 PM
9/17/25, 12:00:28 PM
9/17/25, 12:00:28 PM
9/17/25, 12:00:50 PM
9/17/25, 12:00:53 PM
9/17/25, 12:01:12 PM
9/17/25, 12:01:58 PM

r Engineering Managers”
Yes D

Last Leave

9/17/25, 1:00:39 PM
9/17/25, 1:00:03 PM
9/17/25, 1:00:38 PM
9/17/25, 1:00:35 PM
9/17/25, 1:00:36 PM
9/17/25, 1:00:41 PM
9/17/25, 1:00:37 PM
9/17/25, 1:00:35 PM

In-Meeting Duration
1h3m1s

1h2m 18s

1h2m 53s

1h7s

1h8s

1h13s

1h9s

59m 44s

9/17/25, 12:59:47 PM 58m 53s
9/17/25, 12:58:55 PM57m 43s
9/17/25, 12:59:50 PM57m 51s

Email
Paul.Consalvo@deainc.com
eric@thelandgroupinc.com
David.Irish@jacobs.com

jlamoureux@galena-benchmark.com

mputnam@stratageotech.com
ajohnson@solmax.com
sergio@thelandgroupinc.com
cameron.despain@horrocks.com
DanG@stratageotech.com
gwelz@Kellerassociates.com

Participant ID (UPN)
Paco@deainc.com
eric@thelandgroupinc.com
David.Irish@jacobs.com
jlamoureux@galena-benchmark.com

mputnam@stratageotech.com
ajohnson@solmax.com
sergio@thelandgroupinc.com
cameron.despain@horrocks.com
DanG@stratageotech.com
gwelz@kellerassociates.com

9/17/25,12:04:25 PM 9/17/25, 1:00:35 PM 56m 9s twolf@thelandgroupinc.com twolf@thelandgroupinc.com
9/17/25, 12:06:10 PM 9/17/25, 1:00:34 PM 54m 23s Beema.Dahal@wsp.com Beema.Dahal@wsp.com
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Role

Organizer
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
Presenter
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